Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.11
32.28
32.79
32.89
33.07
33.08
33.43
33.74
33.86
34.16
34.22
34.48
34.61
34.62
34.68
34.72
34.89
34.97
35.05
35.56
36.68
36.81
36.99
37.51
37.68

38.01

no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
461
440
436
429
429
415
404
400
389
387
378
374
374

345
314
311
306
294
290
282

Round

m m I I I I

I m =

I T m ™

Date

16/12/18
17/11/19
18/11/18
19/11/22
03/11/19
07/07/19
18/11/23
13/07/22
23/01/18
08/09/18
24/03/18
23/01/18
20/06/21
27/07/21
30/10/20
08/07/18
17112117
04/11/20
07/09/19
04/12/21
24/01117
10/09/17
24/01117
15/10/16
04/06/17
25/09/16

ANINTI4R

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

South West Region Winter SC Championships
SWR Fast 5 Competition

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Soundwell SC Club Champs

Gloucester County Championships

Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

Gloucester County Championships

Soundwell

Soundwell Swimming Club Champs
Soundwell Swimming Club

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Soundwell Swimming Club

Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays

Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier
Gloucester County Championships

Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

AOA OWIP Fani £ Aanaiain

Venue

Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Bristol

Sheffield
Millfield

GL1, Gloucester
Sheffield
Kingswood LC
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Kingswood
Bristol
Kingswood LC
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Kingswood LC
Horfield LC
Bristol
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston super Mare

Gloucester

Alaiimaaian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3

2

4
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

0

4
Soundwell 0
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 0
Soundwell 4

3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3

Omtimdeaall n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



©0.00
40.57
42.16
42.71
44.06
46.04
47.50
49.93
51.93
54.67

56.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.43
32.89
33.74
35.56
34.62
34.61
34.97
34.68
32.28
33.07
35.05
33.08
32.11
32.79
34.16
34.72
34.22
33.86
34.48
34.89
36.81
37.68
36.68
36.99
37.51
38.01
38.66
40.57
42.71

42.16

44.06
46.04
47.50
49.93
51.93
54.67
56.50

Copyright 2024

232
207
199
181
159
144
124
110
95
86

WA Pts

415
436
404
345
374
374
363
372
461
429
360
429
469
440
389
371
387
400
378
365
311
290
314
306
294
282
268
232
199
207
181
159
144
124
110
95
86

Round

H
H

T

I M

[VSIVIART)
05/06/16
31/01/16
27/03/16
29/11/15
17/10/15
20/09/15
07/06/15
11/04/15
30/11/14
28/09/14

Date

18/11/23
19/11/22
13/07/22
04/12/21
27/07/21
20/06/21
04/11/20
30/10/20
17/11/19
03/11/19
07/09/19
07/07/19
16/12/18
18/11/18
08/09/18
08/07/18
24/03/18
23/01/18
23/01/18
17112117
10/09/17
04/06/17
24/01117
24/01/17
15/10/16
25/09/16
03/07/16
05/06/16
27/03/16
31/01/16

29/11/15
17/10/15
20/09/15
07/06/15
11/04/15
30/11/14
28/09/14

ADA SVVR rdsL O Lulpeu
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course 2022-23
Soundwell SC Club Champs
Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier
Soundwell Swimming Club Champs
Soundwell

Soundwell Swimming Club

Soundwell Swimming Club

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays

SWR Fast 5 Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet

aioucesiern

Hutton Moor
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue

Sheffield

Sheffield
Kingswood LC
Bristol

Bristol

Kingswood
Kingswood LC
Kingswood LC
Hengrove

Millfield

Horfield LC

GL1, Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Bristol

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

ouournuweln
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



