Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
32.11	469	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	2
32.28	461	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	2
32.79	440	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	2
32.89	436	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
33.07	429	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	2
33.08	429	Н	07/07/19	SWR Fast 5 Competition	GL1, Gloucester	Soundwell	3
33.43	415	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
33.74	404	F	13/07/22	Soundwell SC Club Champs	Kingswood LC		4
33.86	400	F	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
34.16	389	F	08/09/18	Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
34.22	387	F	24/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
34.48	378	Н	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
34.61	374	F	20/06/21	Soundwell	Kingswood		0
34.62	374	F	27/07/21	Soundwell Swimming Club Champs	Bristol		4
34.68	372	Н	30/10/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Kingswood LC	Soundwell	0
34.72	371	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
34.89	365	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Soundwell	2
34.97	363	Н	04/11/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Kingswood LC	Soundwell	0
35.05	360	F	07/09/19	Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays	Horfield LC	Soundwell	4
35.56	345	F	04/12/21	Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier	Bristol		3
36.68	314	F	24/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
36.81	311	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
36.99	306	Н	24/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
37.51	294	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
37.68	290	F	04/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
38.01	282	F	25/09/16	Gloucester City Sprint Level 3	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
right 202	<u>000</u>	ш	00/07/16	ACA CIMP Foot F Composition	Clausantar	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

30.00	∠00	П	03/07/10	AOA OWN FASI O COMPENIA	Gioucestei	Souriaweii	Page 2/2
40.57	232	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3
42.16	207	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
42.71	199	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
44.06	181	F	29/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
46.04	159	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
47.50	144	F	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
49.93	124	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Soundwell	3
51.93	110	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
54.67	95	F	30/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
56.50	86	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.43	415	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
32.89	436	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
33.74	404	F	13/07/22	Soundwell SC Club Champs	Kingswood LC		4
35.56	345	F	04/12/21	Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier	Bristol		3
34.62	374	F	27/07/21	Soundwell Swimming Club Champs	Bristol		4
34.61	374	F	20/06/21	Soundwell	Kingswood		0
34.97	363	Н	04/11/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Kingswood LC	Soundwell	0
34.68	372	Н	30/10/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Kingswood LC	Soundwell	0
32.28	461	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	2
33.07	429	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	2
35.05	360	F	07/09/19	Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays	Horfield LC	Soundwell	4
33.08	429	Н	07/07/19	SWR Fast 5 Competition	GL1, Gloucester	Soundwell	3
32.11	469	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	2
32.79	440	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	2
34.16	389	F	08/09/18	Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
34.72	371	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
34.22	387	F	24/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
33.86	400	F	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
34.48	378	Н	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
34.89	365	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Soundwell	2
36.81	311	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
37.68	290	F	04/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
36.68	314	F	24/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
36.99	306	Н	24/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
37.51	294	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
38.01	282	F	25/09/16	Gloucester City Sprint Level 3	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
38.66	268	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
40.57	232	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3
42.71	199	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
42.16	207	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
44.06	181	F	29/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
46.04	159	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
47.50	144	F	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
49.93	124	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Soundwell	3
51.93	110	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
54.67	95	F	30/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
56.50	86	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS